RENTAL INCOME AND EXPENSES FOR YEAR OF 2022

NAME

T.LN.

ADDRESS/LOCATION OF PROPERTY

OWNERSHIP (H, W, J)

ANY PERSONAL USE?

IF OWNER OCCUPIED, PLEASE PROVIDE

total number of square feet in entirestructure

total number of square feet used 100% by tenants

[ IF YOU ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS, VENMO, PAYPAL, ANY OTHER CASH APPS OR MERCHANT SERVICES PLEASE BRING FORM 1099K.

INCOME
Tenant's Name total rent security deposit
received not returned
EXPENSES AMOUNT % EXPENSES AMOUNT %
advertising taxes
auto & travelexp. real estate
1/1/22-6/30/22 miles ( ) x.585 = city fees
71122-12/31/22 miles ( ) x .625= utilities
food electric
hotel heat
cleaning & maintenance telephone
commissions/management fees water/sewer
insurance cable TV
| _legal and accounting fees wages/salaries
HOA fees/dues pest control
interest — mort bank fees
interest — other internet
repairs —plumbing/heating equipment rental
- carpentry security expense
- electrical show removal
- painting/decorating |_vard work
supplies other (list)
miscellaneous
office
postage
TOTAL

**** CHECK LAST YEAR’S DEPRECATION SCHEDULE TO BE SURE ALL ITEMS ARE CURRENT*****

MAJOR PURCHASES AND IMPROVEMENTS

item purchased date cost (including sales tax) new/used item traded
SALES OR OTHERDISPOSITIONS
item sold date selling price expenses date acquired cost

Questions:



chaick
Cross-Out


	NAME: 
	TIN: 
	ADDRESSLOCATION OF PROPERTY: 
	OWNERSHIP H W J: 
	ANY PERSONAL USE: 
	number of square feet used 100 by tenants: 
	IF YOU ACCEPT CREDIT CARDS VENMO PAYPAL ANY OTHER CASH APPS OR MERCHANT SERVICES PLEASE BRING FORM 1099K: Off
	taxes: 
	auto  travelexp: 
	real estate: 
	city fees: 
	7122123122 miles   x 625: 
	utilities: 
	food: 
	electric: 
	hotel: 
	heat: 
	cleaning  maintenance: 
	telephone: 
	commissionsmanagement fees: 
	watersewer: 
	insurance: 
	cable TV: 
	legal and accounting fees: 
	wagessalaries: 
	HOA feesdues: 
	pest control: 
	interest  mort: 
	bank fees: 
	interest  other: 
	internet: 
	repairs plumbingheating: 
	equipment rental: 
	 carpentry: 
	security expense: 
	 electrical: 
	snow removal: 
	 paintingdecorating: 
	yard work: 
	supplies: 
	other list: 
	miscellaneous: 
	other listRow1: 
	office: 
	other listRow2: 
	other listRow3: 
	postageRow1: 
	TOTAL: 
	ons: 
	Quest 1: 
	Quest 2: 
	total number of square feet in entirestructure: 
	tenant1: 
	tenant2: 
	rent 1: 
	rent2: 
	rent 3: 
	secu 1: 
	secu 2: 
	secure 23: 
	postage 12: 
	postage: 
	oth 1: 
	oth 3: 
	oth 4: 
	tenant: 
	item 23: 
	item 24: 
	sdate12: 
	sdate13: 
	cost 12: 
	cost 123: 
	new12: 
	new13: 
	item1: 
	item21: 
	item31: 
	item 2: 
	item 234: 
	item 247: 
	item 2476: 
	sdate1: 
	sdate121: 
	sdate123: 
	sdate147: 
	new1: 
	sell 121: 
	sell 124: 
	sell 1: 
	exp 12: 
	exp 131: 
	date 65: 
	exp 164: 
	exp 147: 
	exp 1: 
	cost 124: 
	cost 12414: 
	cost 12447: 
	advertising: 
	%1: 
	%12: 
	%14: 
	%15: 
	%16: 
	%17: 
	%19: 
	%112: 
	%121: 
	%131: 
	%132: 
	%133: 
	%134: 
	%135: 
	%136: 
	%137: 
	%138: 
	%139: 
	%1314: 
	%1324: 
	%13: 
	%13245: 
	%13257: 
	%1335: 
	%1336: 
	%1374: 
	%1328: 
	%1329: 
	%1338: 
	%1397: 
	%1375: 
	%1366: 
	%18: 
	%181: 
	%182: 
	%183: 
	%184: 
	%185: 
	%186: 
	%187: 
	%188: 
	%189: 
	%1812: 
	%1847: 
	112263022 miles   x 585: 
	miles 1: 
	miles 12: 
	cost 1247458: 


